Muzychenko Stanislav Valeriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 10, 1986
Place of birth Ivano-Frankivsk

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Kyiv Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Oct. 3, 2017 Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1375
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Muzychenko Olha Valeriivna wife

Muzychenko Yeva Stanislavivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17842
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2017

2016

2015

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA 2 515,57
Hep>xnpaui y KNiBcbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK

My6niyHe akuioHepHe 3 263,70
TOBapUCTBO "YKpaiHCbKa

3anisHnug", 3acTynHuK

anpekTopa enapTamMeHTy

OXOPOHM Npaui Ta NPOMUCIIOBOI

b6esnekn

Main Division of the State 5081,89
Service of Ukraine on Labour in

Kyiv Oblast (Region), Head of

the Main Department of the

State Labor Service of Ukraine

in Kyiv oblast (reion)

Main Division of the State 4 962,45
Service of Ukraine on Labour in

Kyiv Oblast (Region), Head of

the Main Department of the

State Labor Service of Ukraine

in Kyiv oblast (reion)

6 730,64

6 730,64

4 757,27


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fc69ac-6d26-4b07-a219-a496e3b2e7f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6323f867-93b6-4e40-88b6-8889907aeae7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dc0ea70-4bb2-4bef-8c58-14e9381e28f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8105e67-99ea-4325-beac-fc57149c005a

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

150
000,00

150
000,00

80
000,00

000,00

8
000,00

10
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fc69ac-6d26-4b07-a219-a496e3b2e7f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6323f867-93b6-4e40-88b6-8889907aeae7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dc0ea70-4bb2-4bef-8c58-14e9381e28f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8105e67-99ea-4325-beac-fc57149c005a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fc69ac-6d26-4b07-a219-a496e3b2e7f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6323f867-93b6-4e40-88b6-8889907aeae7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0dc0ea70-4bb2-4bef-8c58-14e9381e28f2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b8105e67-99ea-4325-beac-fc57149c005a

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2017

2016

2015

o

1000.0 sgq. m (1)

1000.0 sgq. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2017
2017
2016

2015

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)

72.0 sq.
(1)
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CAREER:

May 6, 2015 — till Oct. 3, 2017 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Kyiv Oblast (Region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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